Finley High School 2023 Winter Menu

(Standard Salad includes meat, lettuce, tomato & cheese)
(With the Lot includes meat, lettuce, tomato, cheese, beetroot, carrot, onion & mayo)

Chicken Salad
Chicken Salad with Lot

Ham Salad

Ham Salad with Lot
Tuna Salad

Tuna Salad with Lot
Salad no meat
Salad no meat with Lot
Tuna

Roast Chicken

Ham

Cheese

Tomato
Egg/Curried
Vegemite

Ham & Cheese
Buttered

Hot Food

Chicken Burger (lettuce & mayo)
Hot Dog

Hot Dog with cheese

Roll

$5.80
$6.60
$5.80
$6.10
$5.60
$6.10
$4.80
$5.60
$5.10
$5.10
$4.60
$3.60
$3.30
$3.30
$2.80
$4.60
$2.60

$5.30
$4.00
$4.30

Sandwiches
$4.70
$5.50

$4.70
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$3.70
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.20
$2.20
$1.70
$3.50
$1.50

Chicken Wrap (chicken tender, lettuce, cheese & mayo)

$4.70

Tubs of Salad
(Meat, lettuce, tomato,

carrot, beetroot pineapple
egg, onion, cheese, mayo)
Roast Chicken  $7.00
Ham $6.00
Tuna $6.00
Salad ho meat  $5.50

Wraps

(meat, lettuce, tomato,
carrot, cheese & mayo)
Roast Chicken  $5.50
Ham $5.00

Toasted Sandwiches
Ham & Cheese $3.70
Cheese $3.50

Sweet Chilli Wrap (sweet chilli chicken tender, lettuce, cheese & mayo)

Mrs Mac Pie

Mrs Mac Sausage Roll
Finley Bakery Pie

Finley Bakery Sausage Roll

Recess
Cheese & Bacon Roll — Large
Cheese & Bacon Roll — Small

$4.70
$4.00
$2.80
$5.50
$3.80

Hedgehog (Tuesday & Thursday) small
Hedgehog (Tuesday & Thursday) large

Muffins (Monday & Wednesday)
Donuts (Fridays)

Drinks

Large Flavoured Milk
Small Flavoured Milk
Large Orange Juice
Small Orange Juice
Nippy’s Apple Juice
Nippy’s Apple Blackcurrant Juice
Water

Plain Milk

Apple Juice Prima
Dare Milk

$5.00
$2.80
$2.70
$2.20
$2.60
$2.60
$2.00
$2.30
$1.40
$5.00

$2.70
$1.60
$1.70
$3.40
$3.40
$3.20




