## Finley High School 2023 Winter Menu

(Standard Salad includes meat, lettuce, tomato & cheese) (With the Lot includes meat, lettuce, tomato, cheese, beetroot, carrot, onion & mayo)

Roll	Sandwiches		
\$5.80	\$4.70	Tubs of Salad	
\$6.60	\$5.50	(Meat, lettuce,	tomato,
\$5.80	\$4.70	carrot, beetroot	
\$6.10	\$5.00	egg, onion, chee	
\$5.60	\$4.50	Roast Chicken	\$7.00
\$6.10	\$5.00	Ham	\$6.00
\$4.80	\$3.70	Tuna	\$6.00
\$5.60	\$4.50	Salad no meat	\$5.50
\$5.10	\$4.00		
\$5.10	\$4.00	Wraps	
\$4.60	\$3.50	(meat, lettuce, t	omato,
\$3.60	\$2.50	carrot, cheese 8	k mayo)
\$3.30	\$2.20	Roast Chicken	\$5.50
\$3.30	\$2.20	Ham	\$5.00
\$2.80	\$1.70		
\$4.60	\$3.50		
\$2.60	\$1.50		
		Ham & Cheese	\$3.70
\$5.30		Cheese	\$3.50
\$4.00			
\$4.30			
	ese & mayo)		
	der, lettuce, chee	ese & mayo)	
\$3.8U			
	\$2.70		
	\$1.60		
mall	\$1.70		
arge			
arge	\$3.40		
arge	\$3.40 \$3.40		
arge	\$3.40		
arge	\$3.40 \$3.40		
	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20 \$2.60	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20 \$2.60	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20 \$2.60 \$2.60 \$2.00	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20 \$2.60 \$2.60 \$2.00 \$2.30	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20 \$2.60 \$2.60 \$2.00 \$2.30 \$1.40	\$3.40 \$3.40		
\$5.00 \$2.80 \$2.70 \$2.20 \$2.60 \$2.60 \$2.00 \$2.30	\$3.40 \$3.40		
	\$6.60 \$5.80 \$6.10 \$5.60 \$5.60 \$5.10 \$5.10 \$5.10 \$4.60 \$3.60 \$3.30 \$2.80 \$4.60 \$2.60 \$5.30 \$4.60 \$2.60 \$5.30 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.30 tuce, che \$4.70 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.80	\$5.80 \$4.70 \$6.60 \$5.50 \$5.80 \$4.70 \$6.10 \$5.00 \$5.60 \$4.50 \$6.10 \$5.00 \$4.80 \$3.70 \$5.60 \$4.50 \$5.10 \$4.00 \$5.10 \$4.00 \$4.60 \$3.50 \$3.60 \$2.50 \$3.30 \$2.20 \$3.30 \$2.50 \$3.30 \$2.20 \$3.30 \$2.50 \$3.30 \$2.20 \$3.30 \$2.20 \$2.0 \$2.0 \$2.0 \$2.0 \$2.0 \$2.0 \$2	\$5.80 \$4.70 <b>Tubs of Salad</b> \$6.60 \$5.50 (Meat, lettuce, 1 \$5.80 \$4.70 carrot, beetrood \$6.10 \$5.00 egg, onion, chee \$5.60 \$4.50 Roast Chicken \$6.10 \$5.00 Ham \$4.80 \$3.70 Tuna \$5.60 \$4.50 Salad no meat \$5.10 \$4.00 <b>Wraps</b> \$4.60 \$3.50 (meat, lettuce, t \$3.60 \$2.50 carrot, cheese & \$3.30 \$2.20 Roast Chicken \$3.30 \$2.20 Ham \$2.80 \$1.70 \$4.60 \$3.50 \$2.60 \$1.50 <b>Toasted Sandy</b> Ham & Cheese \$4.00 \$4.30 tuce, cheese & mayo) \$4.70 \$4.70 \$4.00 \$2.80 \$5.50 \$3.80